

International Journal of English Literature and Social Sciences

E-ISSN: 2456-7620

www.ijels.com | DOI: 10.22161/ijels

Certificate of Publication

The editor-in-chief of *International Journal of English Literature and Social Sciences* is awarding this certificate of publication to *R Keerthi* in recognition of his/her paper entitled below which was published in *International Journal of English Literature and Social Sciences (IJELS)(ISSN: 2456-7620):* Vol-6, Issue-6, Pg.: 069-073, November 2021. This Journal is a refereed, double-blind and peer-reviewed research journal published bi-monthly by *Infogain Publications*.

Paper Title: "'GORA' - A Postmodernist Study"

Author(s): R Keerthi, Dr. M. Naredra

DOI: 10.22161/ijels.66.11

Date of Certificate Generation: 20-Nov-2021



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of English Literature and Social Sciences (IJELS)

www.ijels.com editor@ijels.com,infogain.ijels@gmail.com

> International Journal of English Literature and Social Sciences(IJELS) www.ijels.com; editor@ijels.com